
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-415. Exam Schedule

Wed, 13 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Decision Theory  M16-703  Makarov V.V.
Sat, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S17-102, S17-201,

S17-601  Bugaenko M.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Administrative Law  S15-704  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-105, M17-115, M17-125  Arhangelskaya I.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S14-162  Tihonov Y.N.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Management Accounting  B14-751, B15-772  Komissarova I.P.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST International Payments and Currency Transactions  B15-703, B15-704

 Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-401  Chmyhov M.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Engines and Machinery  S14-101  Miheev V.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-105  Orlovskiy D.G.
Tue, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-205, M17-206  Hohlov S.S.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electrical Measurements  S15-101  Pashentsev V.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Economics  B17-V72  Popova G.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Safety Criteria and Risk Assessment.  M17-100  Geraskin N.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Processing of Experimental Spectra  M16-106  Pyatkov Y.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST History of Economic Thought  B15-V74  Popova G.I.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S14-164  Kramer-Ageev E.A., Mogilenets N.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Security Criteria and Risk Assessment  M17-123, M17-133, S13-602

 Geraskin N.I.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Parameter Measuring in Speedy Processes  S13-601  Reshetov V.N.
Tue, 09 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM National Taxation System ; Tax System of the RF  M17-701, M17-711

 Evseev M.A.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-105, M17-115, M17-125  Arhangelskiy A.I.,

Arhangelskaya I.V., Novikov A.S., Shustov A.E.
Wed, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Crisis Management  B14-751, B15-772  Mamaeva A.V.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  B14-703

 Savina N.V.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  S14-706  Belogina N.S.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strength of Materials  S16-103  Isachenko V.V., Kostyuhina A.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Scientific Seminar: International Financial Reporting Standards  M16-721

 Kevorkova Z.A.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  M17-182, M17-S81, M17-S82, M17-S83

 Apse V.A.
Thu, 18 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  B14-751, B15-772  Belogina N.S.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forensic Economics  S13-703, S13-711  Kevorkova Z.A.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M16-703  Makarov V.V.
Thu, 25 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computer Systems  M17-532  Chepin E.V.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S14-301, S14-601  Tihonov Y.N.
Fri, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Audit and Control  B14-751, B15-771, B15-772  Savina N.V.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of the Defect Theory  B15-104  Zaluzhnyy A.G.


